

PARTNERS

(Please click on the partners' names to view their complete profile on the Loyens & Loeff corporate website)

Α

Adriaansen, Peter (3)
André, Marjorie (4)
Andreiana, Ana (1)
Aroutiunian, Veronica (2)

В

Bon, Willem (3)
Boyer, Christophe (4)

D

Henri Dupong (4)

F

Franckx, Frédéric (1)

Н

Hoffeld, Véronique (2)

J

Jarreton, Audrey (4)

Κ

van Kuijk, Frank (3)

L

<u>Lattard, Mathilde</u> (1) <u>Lemoine, Frédéric</u> (4) <u>Lohest, Thierry</u> (2)

M

Martin, Sabrina (4)
McCarthy, Siobhàn (4)
Meyers, Marc (2)
Moons, Peter (1)
Mullmaier, Jérôme (1)

N

Nicolas, Anne-Marie (2)

Р

Palmaers, Guy (3)

S

Scott, Michael (1)
Stalman, Pieter (4)

7

Zanev, Vassiliyan (2)

Loyens & Loeff operates in the Grand-Duchy of Luxembourg exclusively under the name Loyens & Loeff Luxembourg S.à r.l. (hereinafter: L&LL), which is a private limited liability company (société à responsabilité limitée) incorporated under Luxembourg law, registered with the Luxembourg Register of Commerce and Companies under number B 174.248 and having its registered office at 18-20, rue Edward Steichen, L-2540 Luxembourg. We are using the word "partner", on this website and generally, to refer either to a person who is a direct or indirect shareholder of L&LL or who performs professional services for L&LL in another capacity.

Partners followed by ⁽¹⁾ are a shareholder of L&LL. Partners followed by ⁽²⁾ are acting as legal representative of a Luxembourg limited liability company, such limited liability company being a shareholder of L&LL. Partners followed by ⁽³⁾ are not a direct or indirect shareholder of L&LL but are an employee or consultant of L&LL and (the legal representative of) a shareholder of Loyens & Loeff N.V., a public limited liability company under the laws of the Netherlands. Partners followed by ⁽⁴⁾ are not a direct or indirect shareholder of L&LL but an employee or consultant of L&LL, whether or not via a limited liability company.

Updated: February 2023